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First  Last Name Institution Department/School/College Email 

INVITED SPEAKERS 

Myles Allen University of 

Oxford 

Environmental Change 

Institute 

myles.allen@ouce.ox.ac.uk 

Grant Branstator NCAR Climate and Global 

Dynamics 

branst@ucar.edu 

Clara Deser UCAR Climate Analysis cdeser@ucar.edu 

Cecilia Bitz UW Atmospheric Sciences bitz@uw.edu 

Ann Bostrom UW Evans School of Public 

Affairs 

abostrom@uw.edu 

Dennis Hartmann UW Atmospheric Sciences dhartm@washington.edu 

Gregory Johnson NOAA/PMEL 

& UW 

Oceanography gregory.c.johnson@noaa.gov 

Susan Joslyn UW Psychology susanj@u.washington.edu 

Gerard Roe UW Earth and Space Sciences groe@uw.edu 

Eric Salathe UW JISAO and School of STEM 

(Bothell) 

salathe@uw.edu 

Mike Wallace UW Atmospheric Sciences wallacem@uw.edu 

ADDITONAL UW FACULTY AND BOARD MEMBERS 

Simone Alin NOAA Pacific Marine Environmental 

Laboratory 

simone.r.alin@noaa.gov 

John Crusius USGS at UW Oceanography jcrusius@usgs.gov 

Kathryn Kelly UW Applied Physics Lab kkelly@apl.washington.edu 

Abigail Swann UW Atmospheric Sciences and 

Biology 

aswann@u.washington.edu 

Mark Warner UW Oceanography warner@u.washington.edu 

Craig ZumBrunnen UW Geography craigzb@uw.edu 

Tom Ackerman UW Atmospheric Sciences/JISAO tpa2@uw.edu 

Chris Bretherton UW Atmospheric Sciences breth@washington.edu 

Alison Cullen UW Evans School of Public 

Affairs 

alison@uw.edu 

Steven Emerson UW Oceanography emerson@u.washington.edu 

Dargan Frierson UW Atmospheric Sciences dargan@uw.edu 

Dennis Moore NOAA/PMEL 

and UW 

Oceanography 

Affiliate 

Ocean Climate Research 

Division 

dennis.w.moore@noaa.gov 

Amy Snover UW Climate Impacts Group aksnover@uw.edu 

LuAnne Thompson UW Oceanography, Program on 

Climate Change 

luanne@uw.edu 

UW GRADUATE STUDENTS 

Jessica Anderson UW Oceanography jessea2@uw.edu 

Alyssa Atwood UW Oceanography aatwood@uw.edu 

Landon Burgener UW Earth and Space Sciences landonburgener@gmail.com 

Seth Bushinsky UW Oceanography smbush@u.washington.edu 

Paulo Ceppi UW Atmospheric Sciences ceppi@atmos.washington.edu 



Elizabeth Clark UW Civil and Environmental 

Engineering 

eclark@hydro.washington.edu 

Christiana Dietzen UW Environmental and Forest 

Sciences 

cdietzen@uw.edu 

Hayley Dosser UW  Oceanography / Applied 

Physics Lab 

hdosser@uw.edu 

Stu Evans UW Atmospheric Sciences evans.stu@gmail.com 

Kirsten Feifel UW Oceanography kfei04@uw.edu 

William Gagne-

Maynard 

UW Oceanography gagnemaw@uw.edu 

Joseph Hamman UW Civil and Environmental 

Engineering 

jhamman@hydro.washington.edu 

Bryce Harrop UW Atmospheric Sciences bryce@atmos.washington.edu 

Leah Johnson UW Oceanography leahjohn@uw.edu 

Laura Kehrl UW Earth and Space Sciences kehrl@uw.edu 

Marlies Kovenock UW Biology kovenock@uw.edu 

Marysa Lague UW Atmospheric Sciences mlague@uw.edu 

Karl Lapo UW Atmospheric Sciences lapok@uw.edu 

Alex Lenferna UW Philosophy lenferna@uw.edu 

Shirley Leung UW Oceanography shirlleu@uw.edu 

David Lilien UW APL/Earth and Space 

Sciences 

dal22@uw.edu 

Xiaojuan Liu UW Atmospheric Sciences xjliu@uw.edu 

Paige Logan UW Oceanography pdlogan@uw.edu 

Ashley  Maloney UW Oceanography ashjames@uw.edu 

Yixin Mao UW Civil and Environmental 

Engineering 

yixinmao@uw.edu 

Bradley Markle UW Earth and Space Sciences marklebr@uw.edu 

Elizabeth Maroon UW Atmospheric Sciences emaroon@uw.edu 

Laura Newcomb UW Biology newcombl@uw.edu 

Emily Newsom UW Earth and Space Sciences enewsom@uw.edu 

Ana Ordonez UW Atmospheric Sciences ordonana@uw.edu 

Hilary Palevsky UW Oceanography palevsky@uw.edu 

Stephen Po-Chedley UW Atmospheric Sciences pochedls@uw.edu 

Gregory Quetin UW Atmospheric Sciences gquetin@u.washington.edu 

Brandon Ray UW Atmospheric Sciences bmr29@uw.edu 

Andrew Shao UW Oceanography ashao@apl.washington.edu 

Nicholas Siler UW Atmospheric Sciences siler@uw.edu 

Maxwell Smith UW Atmospheric Sciences maxwella@uw.edu 

Ashly Spevacek UW Atmospheric Sciences ashly.spevacek@gmail.com 

Walker Stanovsky UW School of Law stanovsk@uw.edu 

Nathan Steiger UW Atmospheric Sciences nathanjs@uw.edu 

Judy  Twedt UW Atmospheric Sciences jtwedt@uw.edu 

Earle Wilson UW Oceanography earlew@uw.edu 

Matthew Woelfle UW Atmospheric Sciences woelfle@atmos.washington.edu 
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MORE 

William Calvin UW Emeritus wcalvin@uw.edu 

Ming Bao UW Atmospheric Sciences baom@uw.edu 

Karin Bumbaco UW JISAO kbumbaco@uw.edu 

Andrew Davis UW Oceanography adavis44@uw.edu 

Aaron Donohue UW Atmospheric Sciences thedhoe@gmail.com 

Guillaume Mauger UW Climate Impacts Group gmauger@uw.edu 

Sabine Mecking UW Applied Physics Laboratory smecking@apl.washington.edu 

Rita Yu  UW Climate Impacts Group ritamsyu@uw.edu 

Cary Lynch UW Climate Impacts Group lynchc6@uw.edu 

Elizabeth Garcia UW Atmospheric Sciences garcia@geog.ucsb.edu 

Mai Winstrup UW Earth and Space Sciences winstrup@uw.edu 

Eduardo Herrera UNAM Tropical Meteorology herreraztegui@gmail.com 

Kyle Armour MIT Earth, Atmospheric and 

Planetary Sciences 

karmour@mit.edu 

Miriam Bertram UW Program on Climate Change 

(PCC) 

mbertram@ocean.washington.edu 

Erica Sampaga UW PCC/Oceanography ericasampaga@gmail.com 

 


